Crayons to Classrooms Eligible Schools 2017-2018

School Name

Arrowood Elementary School

Belle Haven PreK-6 School

Belmont High School

Blairwood Elementary School

CF Holliday Elementary School

Charity Adams Earley Girls Academy PreK-8
City Day Community School

Clark Early Learning Center

Cleveland PreK-6 School

Cox Elementary School

David H. Ponitz Career Technology Center
Dayton Boys Preparatory Academy

Dayton Business Technology Design High School
Dayton Leadership Academies

Dayton SMART Bilingual Academy

DECA

DECA Middle School

DECA Prep

Dunbar Early College Academy

Early Learning Tree Children's Center
Eastmont K-6 School

Edison K-6 School

Edwin Joel Brown Middle School

Emerson Academy of Dayton

Esther Dennis Middle School at Grafton Kennedy
Fairview PreK-6 School

Frank Nicholas Elementary School

Fulton Elementary School

Greenmont Elementary School

Harry Russell Elementary School

Hayward Middle School

Horace Mann PreK-6 School

Horizon Science Academy Dayton Downtown
Horizon Science Academy Dayton Elementary School

Street

1588 Pawnee Drive
4401 Free Pike

2615 Wayne Avenue
1241 Blairwood Avenue
4100 S. Dixie Drive
440 Shoup Mill Road
320 S. Main Street
1500 West Jefferson
1102 Pursell Ave

506 Dayton Avenue
741 Washington Street
1923 W. Third Street
348 West First Street
1416 W. Riverview Avenue
601 S. Keowee Street
300 College Park Ave
110 N. Patterson Blvd
200 Homewood Ave
1400 Albritton Drive
2332 North Main Street
1480 Edendale Road
228 N Broadway Street
31 Willowwood Drive
501 Hickory Street
5120 N. Dixie Drive
2314 Elsmere Ave
3846 Vance Road

631 S. Yellow Springs Street
1 E. Wren Circle

123 Elementary Dr.
1700 Clifton Ave

715 Krebs Ave

121 S. Monmouth Street
4751 Sue Ann Blvd

City
Xenia
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Springfield
Dayton
Xenia
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Moraine
Springdfield
Kettering
West Carrollton
Springfield
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton

State
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Zip
45385
45416
45420
45424
45439
45415
45402
45506
45420
45385
45402
45417
45402
45402
45410
45469
45402
45405
45417
45405
45432
45402
45405
45403
45414
45405
45439
45506
45420
45449
45505
45385
45403
45415
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School Name

Horizon Science Academy Dayton High School
Imagine Klepinger Community School
Imagine Woodbury Academy

Immaculate Conception School

Innovative Learning Center (Longfellow)
Jefferson Township Jr - Sr High School

John H. Morrison Elementary School

Keifer Academy

Kemp PreK-6 School

Kenwood Elementary School

Kiser PreK-6 School

Lagonda Elementary School

Life Skills High School of Dayton

Lincoln Elementary School

Louise Troy PreK-5 School

Mann Elementary School - Springfield
Meadowdale High School

Meadowdale PreK-6 School

Miami Valley Academies

Miami Valley Family Care Center
Montgomery County ESC Learning Center East
Montgomery County ESC Learning Center West
Montgomery County Juvenile Justice Schools
Mound Street Military Career Academy

North Dayton School of Discovery
Northridge High School

Our Lady of the Rosary

Pathway School of Discovery

Perrin Woods Elementary School

Richard Allen Academy I

Richard Allen Academy II

Richard Allen-Prep

River's Edge Montessori PreK-6 School
Roosevelt Middle School

Street

250 Shoup Mill Rd
3650 Klepinger Road
100 East Woodbury Dr.
2268 S. Smithville Road
245 Salem Avenue
2701 S. Union Rd

2235 Arthur Ave

601 Selma Road

1923 Gondert Avenue
1421 Nagley Street
1401 Leo Street

800 E. McCreight

1721 N. Main Street
1500 Tibbetts Ave.
1630 Miami Chapel Rd
521 Mount Joy Street
3783 Whitestone Court
3871 Yellowstone Avenue
5656 Springboro Pike
4100 W 3rd Street
2528 Wilmington Pike
3500 Kettering Blvd
380 W. Second Street
354 Mound Street
3901 Turner Rd

2251 Timber Lane

40 Notre Dame Ave
173 Avondale Drive
431 W. John Street
184 Salem Avenue

184 Salem Avenue

627 Salem Ave

108 Linwood Street
721 East Home Road

City
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Springfield
Dayton
Springfield
Dayton
Springfield
Dayton
Springfield
Dayton
Springfield
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Kettering
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Springfield
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Springfield
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Zip
45415
45416
45415
45420
45406
45417
45414
45503
45066
45505
45404
45503
45405
45505
45417
45504
45416
45416
45449
45428
45419
45439
45402
45458
45415
45414
45404
45404
45506
45406
45406
45406
45405
45503
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School Name

Rosa Parks Early Learning Center

Ruskin PreK-6 School

Saint Anthony School

Saint Benedict the Moor Catholic School
Saville Elementary School

Schaefer Middle School

Shawnee Elementary School

Simon Kenton Elementary School

Small World Early Childhood Development Center
Snyder Park Elementary School

Springfield High School

STEAM Academy of Dayton

Stivers School for the Arts

Summit Academy Community School K-8
Summit Academy Transition High School
Thurgood Marshall High School
Timberlane Learning Center

Trotwood Preparatory and Fitness Academy
Trotwood-Madison Early Learning Center
Trotwood-Madison High School
Trotwood-Madison Middle School
Trotwood-Madison Park Elementary School

Trotwood-Madison Westbrooke Village Elementary School

United Rehabilitation Services

Valerie PreK-6 School

Virginia Stevenson Elementary School

Warder Park-Wayne Elementary School

Watkins Academy

Westwood PreK-6 School

Wogaman Middle School

World of Wonder PreK-8 School at Residence Park
Wright Brothers Middle School

Street

3705 Lori Sue Ave
407 Ambrose Court
1824 St. Anthony

138 Gramont Ave
5800 Burkhardt Road
147 S Fostoria St

92 E. Ankeney Mill Road
731 E. Home Rd.
1410 Liscum Drive
1600 Maiden Lane
701 E Home Rd

545 Odlin Ave

1313 E. Fifth Street
4128 Cedar Ridge Road
251 Erdiel Dr

4447 Hoover Avenue
2131 Timber Lane
3100 Shiloh Springs rd
4400 N. Union Road
4440 N. Union Road
4420 N. Union Road
301 S. Broadway
6500 Westford Road
4710 Old Troy Pike
4020 Bradwood Dr.
805 Old Harshman Rd
2820 Hillside Ave

24 N. Jefferson Street
2805 Oakridge Drive
920 McArthur Avenue
4411 Oakridge Drive
1361 Huffman Avenue

City
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Riverside
Springfield
Xenia
Springfield
Dayton
Springfield
Springfield
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Trotwood
Trotwood
Trotwood
Trotwood
Trotwood
Trotwood
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Springfield
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
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45406
45410
45410
45417
45431
45505
45385
45503
45417
45431
45503
45405
45402
45414
45415
45417
45414
45426
45426
45426
45426
45426
45426
45424
45405
45431
45503
45402
45417
45417
45417
45403



