Crayons to Classrooms Eligible Schools 2017-2018

School Name	Street	City	State	Zip
Arrowood Elementary School	1588 Pawnee Drive	Xenia	OH	45385
Belle Haven PreK-6 School	4401 Free Pike	Dayton	OH	45416
Belmont High School	2615 Wayne Avenue	Dayton	OH	45420
Blairwood Elementary School	1241 Blairwood Avenue	Dayton	OH	45424
CF Holliday Elementary School	4100 S. Dixie Drive	Dayton	OH	45439
Charity Adams Earley Girls Academy PreK-8	440 Shoup Mill Road	Dayton	OH	45415
City Day Community School	320 S. Main Street	Dayton	OH	45402
Clark Early Learning Center	1500 West Jefferson	Springfield	OH	45506
Cleveland PreK-6 School	1102 Pursell Ave	Dayton	OH	45420
Cox Elementary School	506 Dayton Avenue	Xenia	OH	45385
David H. Ponitz Career Technology Center	741 Washington Street	Dayton	OH	45402
Dayton Boys Preparatory Academy	1923 W. Third Street	Dayton	OH	45417
Dayton Business Technology Design High School	348 West First Street	Dayton	OH	45402
Dayton Leadership Academies	1416 W. Riverview Avenue	Dayton	OH	45402
Dayton SMART Bilingual Academy	601 S. Keowee Street	Dayton	OH	45410
DECA	300 College Park Ave	Dayton	OH	45469
DECA Middle School	110 N. Patterson Blvd	Dayton	OH	45402
DECA Prep	200 Homewood Ave	Dayton	OH	45405
Dunbar Early College Academy	1400 Albritton Drive	Dayton	OH	45417
Early Learning Tree Children's Center	2332 North Main Street	Dayton	OH	45405
Eastmont K-6 School	1480 Edendale Road	Dayton	OH	45432
Edison K-6 School	228 N Broadway Street	Dayton	OH	45402
Edwin Joel Brown Middle School	31 Willowwood Drive	Dayton	OH	45405
Emerson Academy of Dayton	501 Hickory Street	Dayton	OH	45403
Esther Dennis Middle School at Grafton Kennedy	5120 N. Dixie Drive	Dayton	OH	45414
Fairview PreK-6 School	2314 Elsmere Ave	Dayton	OH	45405
Frank Nicholas Elementary School	3846 Vance Road	Moraine	OH	45439
Fulton Elementary School	631 S. Yellow Springs Street	Springfield	OH	45506
Greenmont Elementary School	1 E. Wren Circle	Kettering	OH	45420
Harry Russell Elementary School	123 Elementary Dr.	West Carrollton	OH	45449
Hayward Middle School	1700 Clifton Ave	Springfield	OH	45505
Horace Mann PreK-6 School	715 Krebs Ave	Dayton	OH	45385
Horizon Science Academy Dayton Downtown	121 S. Monmouth Street	Dayton	OH	45403
Horizon Science Academy Dayton Elementary School	4751 Sue Ann Blvd	Dayton	OH	45415

Crayons to Classrooms Eligible Schools 2017-2018

School Name	Street	City	State	Zip
Horizon Science Academy Dayton High School	250 Shoup Mill Rd	Dayton	ОН	45415
Imagine Klepinger Community School	3650 Klepinger Road	Dayton	ОН	45416
Imagine Woodbury Academy	100 East Woodbury Dr.	Dayton	ОН	45415
Immaculate Conception School	2268 S. Smithville Road	Dayton	OH	45420
Innovative Learning Center (Longfellow)	245 Salem Avenue	Dayton	OH	45406
Jefferson Township Jr - Sr High School	2701 S. Union Rd	Dayton	ОН	45417
John H. Morrison Elementary School	2235 Arthur Ave	Dayton	OH	45414
Keifer Academy	601 Selma Road	Springfield	ОН	45503
Kemp PreK-6 School	1923 Gondert Avenue	Dayton	ОН	45066
Kenwood Elementary School	1421 Nagley Street	Springfield	ОН	45505
Kiser PreK-6 School	1401 Leo Street	Dayton	OH	45404
Lagonda Elementary School	800 E. McCreight	Springfield	ОН	45503
Life Skills High School of Dayton	1721 N. Main Street	Dayton	ОН	45405
Lincoln Elementary School	1500 Tibbetts Ave.	Springfield	ОН	45505
Louise Troy PreK-5 School	1630 Miami Chapel Rd	Dayton	ОН	45417
Mann Elementary School - Springfield	521 Mount Joy Street	Springfield	ОН	45504
Meadowdale High School	3783 Whitestone Court	Dayton	ОН	45416
Meadowdale PreK-6 School	3871 Yellowstone Avenue	Dayton	ОН	45416
Miami Valley Academies	5656 Springboro Pike	Dayton	ОН	45449
Miami Valley Family Care Center	4100 W 3rd Street	Dayton	ОН	45428
Montgomery County ESC Learning Center East	2528 Wilmington Pike	Kettering	ОН	45419
Montgomery County ESC Learning Center West	3500 Kettering Blvd	Dayton	ОН	45439
Montgomery County Juvenile Justice Schools	380 W. Second Street	Dayton	ОН	45402
Mound Street Military Career Academy	354 Mound Street	Dayton	ОН	45458
North Dayton School of Discovery	3901 Turner Rd	Dayton	OH	45415
Northridge High School	2251 Timber Lane	Dayton	OH	45414
Our Lady of the Rosary	40 Notre Dame Ave	Dayton	ОН	45404
Pathway School of Discovery	173 Avondale Drive	Dayton	ОН	45404
Perrin Woods Elementary School	431 W. John Street	Springfield	ОН	45506
Richard Allen Academy I	184 Salem Avenue	Dayton	ОН	45406
Richard Allen Academy II	184 Salem Avenue	Dayton	ОН	45406
Richard Allen-Prep	627 Salem Ave	Dayton	ОН	45406
River's Edge Montessori PreK-6 School	108 Linwood Street	Dayton	ОН	45405
Roosevelt Middle School	721 East Home Road	Springfield	ОН	45503

Crayons to Classrooms Eligible Schools 2017-2018

School Name	Street	City	State	Zip
Rosa Parks Early Learning Center	3705 Lori Sue Ave	Dayton	ОН	45406
Ruskin PreK-6 School	407 Ambrose Court	Dayton	OH	45410
Saint Anthony School	1824 St. Anthony	Dayton	OH	45410
Saint Benedict the Moor Catholic School	138 Gramont Ave	Dayton	OH	45417
Saville Elementary School	5800 Burkhardt Road	Riverside	OH	45431
Schaefer Middle School	147 S Fostoria St	Springfield	OH	45505
Shawnee Elementary School	92 E. Ankeney Mill Road	Xenia	OH	45385
Simon Kenton Elementary School	731 E. Home Rd.	Springfield	OH	45503
Small World Early Childhood Development Center	1410 Liscum Drive	Dayton	OH	45417
Snyder Park Elementary School	1600 Maiden Lane	Springfield	OH	45431
Springfield High School	701 E Home Rd	Springfield	OH	45503
STEAM Academy of Dayton	545 Odlin Ave	Dayton	ОН	45405
Stivers School for the Arts	1313 E. Fifth Street	Dayton	OH	45402
Summit Academy Community School K-8	4128 Cedar Ridge Road	Dayton	OH	45414
Summit Academy Transition High School	251 Erdiel Dr	Dayton	OH	45415
Thurgood Marshall High School	4447 Hoover Avenue	Dayton	OH	45417
Timberlane Learning Center	2131 Timber Lane	Dayton	OH	45414
Trotwood Preparatory and Fitness Academy	3100 Shiloh Springs rd	Trotwood	OH	45426
Trotwood-Madison Early Learning Center	4400 N. Union Road	Trotwood	OH	45426
Trotwood-Madison High School	4440 N. Union Road	Trotwood	OH	45426
Trotwood-Madison Middle School	4420 N. Union Road	Trotwood	OH	45426
Trotwood-Madison Park Elementary School	301 S. Broadway	Trotwood	OH	45426
Trotwood-Madison Westbrooke Village Elementary School	6500 Westford Road	Trotwood	OH	45426
United Rehabilitation Services	4710 Old Troy Pike	Dayton	OH	45424
Valerie PreK-6 School	4020 Bradwood Dr.	Dayton	OH	45405
Virginia Stevenson Elementary School	805 Old Harshman Rd	Dayton	OH	45431
Warder Park-Wayne Elementary School	2820 Hillside Ave	Springfield	OH	45503
Watkins Academy	24 N. Jefferson Street	Dayton	ОН	45402
Westwood PreK-6 School	2805 Oakridge Drive	Dayton	ОН	45417
Wogaman Middle School	920 McArthur Avenue	Dayton	ОН	45417
World of Wonder PreK-8 School at Residence Park	4411 Oakridge Drive	Dayton	ОН	45417
Wright Brothers Middle School	1361 Huffman Avenue	Dayton	ОН	45403